Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name

John Cash

Pierre Loic Deragne
William Betts
Jack McDermott
Whitney Richman
Linc Weis

James Barnard
Steve Troxel

Karl Studtmann
Heather Simon
Zach Franklin
Bob Brashear
Micheal Coggins
Eric Towle
Genno Cline
Steve Tomajko
Grady Gaston
Robert Smith
Jerry Abbott
Kurtis Smith
Alexander East
Sheryl Schlueter
Leland Cashman
Nicole Creech
Lisa Hall

Sean Betty

Jeff Lewman

Bill Odendahl
Cory Tulley
Shaun Barnes
Chad Crawley
Mike Detrick
David Schuitema
Randy Kreill
Heather Harrelson
John Dufour

Eric Treon
Brandon Beal
Catra Corbett
Mollie Melton
Michelle Frew
Renee Aaron
James McGruder
Christy Bentivoglio
J Welch

Carla Cross
Jamey Kohn
Michael Ortiz
Meghan Curley
Jeremy Harrison
John Hord

Van lrwin

Joy Sandoz
Alexander Abiang
Peter Bennett
Yen Nguyen
Jana Graham
Bryan Carpenter
James Lampman
Charlotte Corriher
Brian Rider
Jessica Jones
Edward Masuoka
Amber Young

Dipak Bhattacharyya

Lisa McNair
Tammy Hellings

City
Washington MO
Meyzieu FRA
Chicago IL
Tallahassee FL
Midlothian VA
Atlanta GA
Clinton TN
Jackson TN
Jackson TN
Manville NJ
Columbus OH
Cold Spring KY
Greenville SC
Fort Knox KY
Raleigh NC
Port Dover ON
Monroe NC
Waynesville NC
New Market AL
Cincinnati OH
Cary NC
Brighton MI
Argenta IL
Fort Mill SC
Huntsville AL
Oreana IL
Bartlesville OK
Trumbull CT
Cordova TN
Whitefish Bay WI
Murfreesboro TN
Charlotte NC
Covington GA
Beavercreek OH
Montevallo AL
Carrollton GA
New Carlisle OH
Dayton OH
Bishop CA
Winter Park FL
Surprise AZ
Lascassas TN
West Chester OH
San Ramon CA
Huntersville NC
Christiansburg VA
Bayside NY
Brooklyn NY
Annapolis MD
Meeker OK
Washington DC
Spring Hill TN
Sandy Springs GA
Hope Mills NC
Houston TX
Houston TX
Bartlesville OK
Broken Arrow OK
Syracuse NY
Charleston SC
Zeeland Ml
Choudrant LA
Laurel MD
Newcastle ME
Fairfax VA
Albin WY
Chicago IL
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Pistol Ultra 2019
100 Mile Overall

Bib No Age Gend

816
834
808
892
912
943
803
937
929
920
846
812
821
935
820
934
849
925
801
922
839
916
817
826
857
809
882
904
938
804
825
835
917
878
858
837
936
805
822
959
847
800
893
807
944
828
877
961
829
859
863
866
962
802
806
901
853
814
879
824
913
869
890
954
810
895
861

45
50
35
50
38
50
32
59
56
38
36
59
34
34
46
66
29
49
47
36
22
50
43
39
57
47
48
54
36
47
45
38
58
56
43
48
48
43
54
35
47
39
70
47
40
38
44
35
37
41
51
54
47
53
44
56
57
46
35
51
34
32
66
40
55
52
38
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Chip Time
15:36:15.4
15:53:28.3
16:53:58.2
17:02:07.4
17:25:40.6
18:34:39.5
18:59:08.9
19:22:12.3
19:39:02.7
20:08:47.0
20:37:06.0
21:21:42.7
21:26:22.1
21:49:22.5
22:19:25.2
22:23:29.1
22:27:03.6
22:36:51.1
23:12:41.4
23:26:05.4
23:35:18.7
23:45:24.4
23:47:18.0
23:53:24.2
24:45:54.0
24:52:17.2
24:53:45.4
24:56:39.4
25:05:33.1
25:42:21.9
25:45:57.9
25:51:20.8
25:58:39.5
26:17:00.1
26:37:31.4
26:42:16.0
26:54:08.5
26:54:08.5
26:59:58.4
27:22:41.1
27:24:20.0
27:25:08.9
27:40:07.1
27:44:12.1
27:44:34.6
27:55:07.0
27:55:36.4
27:59:13.2
27:59:33.2
28:00:28.5
28:11:19.8
28:17:55.8
28:36:38.4
28:40:22.8
28:51:07.7
28:51:57.5
28:52:18.6
28:52:18.1
29:04:01.6
29:06:55.8
29:16:10.0
29:19:07.3
29:20:00.0
29:27:02.8
29:30:05.4
29:32:01.1
29:38:47.0

Gun Time

15:36:17.4
15:53:33.7
16:54:00.3
17:02:12.8
17:25:43.6
18:34:41.9
18:59:12.9
19:22:23.5
19:39:13.4
20:09:04.0
20:37:20.0
21:21:56.0
21:26:28.5
21:49:25.4
22:19:36.1
22:23:42.4
22:27:32.4
22:37:01.3
23:12:55.2
23:26:10.1
23:35:33.4
23:45:44.0
23:47:23.6
23:53:52.8
24:46:01.6
24:52:21.8
24:53:55.9
24:56:41.8
25:05:59.3
25:42:32.0
25:46:02.5
25:51:35.4
25:58:54.0
26:17:11.9
26:37:54.9
26:42:46.9
26:54:17.3
26:54:17.5
27:00:08.4
27:22:45.2
27:24:45.0
27:25:35.5
27:40:32.7
27:44:26.4
27:45:08.2
27:55:13.7
27:56:00.0
27:59:19.4
27:59:45.5
28:00:38.8
28:11:31.9
28:18:23.0
28:37:06.8
28:40:39.4
28:51:24.5
28:52:14.1
28:52:31.3
28:52:31.3
29:04:22.8
29:07:10.8
29:16:18.7
29:19:14.2
29:20:19.3
29:27:36.7
29:30:17.7
29:32:20.0
29:39:04.0

Pace

9:22/M

9:32/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:27/M
11:09/M
11:23/M
11:37/M
11:47/M
12:05/M
12:22/M
12:49/M
12:52/M
13:06/M
13:24/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
13:34/M
13:56/M
14:04/M
14:09/M
14:15/M
14:16/M
14:20/M
14:52/M
14:55/M
14:56/M
14:58/M
15:03/M
15:25/M
15:28/M
15:31/M
15:35/M
15:46/M
15:59/M
16:01/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:12/M
16:26/M
16:27/M
16:27/M
16:36/M
16:39/M
16:39/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:48/M
16:48/M
16:48/M
16:55/M
16:59/M
17:10/M
17:12/M
17:19/M
17:19/M
17:19/M
17:19/M
17:26/M
17:28/M
17:34/M
17:35/M
17:36/M
17:40/M
17:42/M
17:43/IM
17:47/M
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Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name
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7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Tara Worsham
Tony Thomas
Don Gibson
James Morton
Allison Manning
Cindy Stacy

Jay Flynn

Jason Romero
Gwendolyn Strutchen
Alecia Ramsey
Angie Mynatt
Christine Fischer
Rhonda Luevano
Lynna Gilstrap
Randy Dietz
Letty Marino
Steven Olive
Sherry Lawrence
Marilou Ledford
Brooke Wood

Jameelah Abdul-Rahim

City

Decatur IL
Gallatin TN
Marietta GA
Craig CO

Rock Hill SC
York SC

Evans GA
Denver CO
Suffolk VA
Tulsa OK
Christiana TN
Owasso OK
Simpsonville SC
Inola OK
Harrisburg PA
Virginia Beach VA
Arvada CO
Louisville KY
Douglasville GA
Douglasville GA
Douglasville GA
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Pistol Ultra 2019
100 Mile Overall

Bib No Age Gend

952
932
850
899
885
926
844
914
928
910
900
842
884
851
836
886
905
880
881
951
956

32
61
73
62
37
46
49
49
53
37
41
48
51
68
68
57
43
37
44
43
50
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Chip Time
29:40:32.5
29:44:01.1
29:44:05.3
29:58:26.7
30:04:02.5
30:04:03.3
30:28:06.7
30:28:08.2
30:29:09.9
30:34:26.7
30:34:54.4
30:35:40.9
30:40:15.7
30:41:15.0
30:46:38.1
30:52:21.3
31:20:04.9
31:24:25.8
31:26:40.0
31:35:23.9
31:40:39.2

Gun Time

29:40:36.6
29:44:34.3
29:44:36.0
29:58:34.3
30:04:29.4
30:04:30.3
30:28:14.4
30:28:15.9
30:29:16.3
30:34:39.9
30:35:20.4
30:35:50.3
30:40:23.6
30:41:24.2
30:47:00.8
30:52:40.2
31:20:13.2
31:24:43.3
31:27:00.0
31:35:43.5
31:40:50.1

Pace

17:48/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
17:59/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:17/M
18:17/M
18:17/M
18:21/M
18:21/M
18:21/M
18:24/M
18:25/M
18:28/M
18:31/M
18:48/M
18:51/M
18:52/M
18:57/M
19:00/M
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